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Ethno World Auction
Tuesday, October 5th 2021

2 Inuit Stone Carving Figure Handling Seal, 7 1/2"
high, with Eskimo Art Label attrib. to Joanie.

$200 - $300

1 Inuit Stone Walrus Carving signed with Syllabics &
E9-867, 10 1/2" H.

Lot # 3

3 Inuit Stone 'Wrestling" Sculpture monogrammed with
Syllabics, 4/78, 8 3/4" x 11 1/2" x 9".

$250 - $500

$200 - $300

Lot # 4

4 Chased Copper Lidded Incense Dish, 10 1/2"
diameter.

$75 - $125

Lot # 1

Lot # 5

5 Kangxi Style Yellow Glazed Bottle Vase, 11 1/4"
high.

$150 - $300

Lot # 2 7 Chinese Elm Low Table with Scarlet Lacquer Frieze,
height reduced.

$200 - $400

6 Southern Asia "Misty Mountain" Scholar Screen on
Stand, 11 1/2", 20th C.

Lot # 8

8 Ebony Elephant Lamp with Japanese Shade.
$50 - $60

$100 - $150

Lot # 9

9 Trio of Chinese Rosewood Nesting Tables, 23 1/2".
$200 - $300

Lot # 6

Lot # 10

10 Chinese hardwood female Foo dog carving, tooth
chipped, 8 5/8" wide.

$50 - $70

Lot # 7



12 Turkish (Urka) Kilim Runner, approximately 160" x
39".

$100 - $150

11 Chinese Scarlet Lacquer Barrel Form Stool & a
Similar Box, 17 1/4" high.

Lot # 13

13 Amazonian Paint Decorated Paddle, 51" length.
$60 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 14

14 Southern Asian Boxwood Statue of Avalokitesvara,
18" high, 20th C.

$200 - $300

Lot # 11

Lot # 15

15 Northwest Coast Paddle, 59" length.
$150 - $200

Lot # 12

17 Kwagiulth Hawk Mask, Carved, Painted & Stained
Cedar, 9 1/2" high.

$150 - $300

16 Moroccan Low Chair, Carved Wood with Woven
Fiber Seat, 29 1/2" high.

Lot # 18

18 Papua New Guinea Mask Northern Sepik River, 18
3/4" high.

$200 - $300

$200 - $300

Lot # 19

19 Kwagiulth Mask Carved & Painted Cedar, 11" high.
$250 - $500

Lot # 16

Lot # 20

20 Chinese Famille Rose Persian Market Dish, 13 1/8"
diameter, chip noted.

$100 - $200

Lot # 17



22 Polychrome Enameled "Old Friends" Tile in Frame,
14 1/2", 20th C.

$75 - $125

21 Japanese Lacquer Side Table, 24" high.

Lot # 23

23 Woodlands style Serigraph signed Mark Anthony
Jacobson, 12/200, 18" x 13 1/4", "Shaman's P

$50 - $80

$50 - $60

Lot # 24

24 Japanese Woodblock Print after Hiroshi Yoshida.
$150 - $300

Lot # 21

Lot # 25

25 Kwagiulth Bear Mask signed Anthony ******'89,
bear fur noted, no export.

$100 - $200

Lot # 22

27 Chinese Lucky Tree with Agate Leaves in
Cloisonne Jardiniere, 21 3/4, x 22" x 14".

$200 - $400

26 Cinnabar Lacquer Vase & a Cinnabar Stained
Wood Kwan Yin.

Lot # 28

28 Northwest Coast Style "Frontlet" Figure with Plinth,
32" high.

$200 - $400

$100 - $150

Lot # 29

29 19th Century Chinese Elm Altar Style Table, 41"
wide.

$200 - $400

Lot # 26

Lot # 30

30 North West Coast Style Carved Bear Plaque, 22" x
31", unsigned.

$100 - $200

Lot # 27



32 Japanese Bronze Finished Zinc Charger, 18 1/8"
diameter, as found.

$100 - $200

31 Qing Silk Sleeve Panels, framed, 22 1/4" x 10 1/4",
discolouration noted.

Lot # 33

33 Iroquois Covered Basket, 18" high.
$80 - $100

$150 - $200

Lot # 34

34 Carved Wood Panel Depicting a Procession, 15" x
39" x 1 3/4".

$60 - $100

Lot # 31

Lot # 35

35 North West Coast Carving Signed William Brotchie.
$150 - $250

Lot # 32

37 African Carved Hard Wood Animal Heads Totem,
17 1/2" high.

$50 - $75

36 Yup'ik Mask by Charlie Kovulh in Acrylic Case,
mask 14 1/4" x 14 1/4" x 2".

Lot # 38

38 North West Coast Style Mask, 12 1/2" high.
$50 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 39

39 Northwest Coast "Hawk Man" Mask signed Art
Nicolaye Tahsis BC, 9 1/8" high.

$120 - $180

Lot # 36

Lot # 40

40 Large Chinese Porcelain "Magnolia" Vase, 31" high.
$150 - $300

Lot # 37



42 Model "Watchers" Totem Pole, 11 1/4" high.
$60 - $100

41 Model Totem Pole Depicting Eagle & Human
signed K'san House, 11 1/2"H.

Lot # 43

43 Model Totem Pole "Bear Eating Fish", 8 7/8" high.
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 44

44 Peruvian Pre-Columbian Moche Zoomorphic
Pottery Bottle, 8 3/4" H.

$150 - $250

Lot # 41

Lot # 45

45 Pair of Pre-Columbian Dance Figures with Stands &
Certificates, 6" high.

$150 - $300

Lot # 42

47 Peruvian Pre-Columbian Moche Anthropomorphic
Pottery Bottle, 5 1/2" high.

$100 - $200

46 2 Peruvian Moche Pre-Columbian Vessels, 7" & 8
1/2" high, restored.

Lot # 48

48 Peruvian Pre-Columbian Moche Zoomorphic
Pottery Bottle 6 1/2" H.

$100 - $200

$80 - $120

Lot # 49

49 Southeast Asian Pewter Incense Holder on Stand,
10 1/4" high.

$150 - $250

Lot # 46

Lot # 50

50 Chinese Famille Rose Yellow Ground Porcelain
Vase, 12 1/4" high, as found.

$100 - $200

Lot # 47



52 2 Peruvian Pre-Columbia Funerary Dolls, 9 1/2"
high.

$300 - $400

51 Chinese Enamelled Porcelain Covered Jar, 8" high,
as found.

Lot # 53

53 Azer Baijan Kilim (Sofreh), approximately 107" x
59".

$300 - $400

$100 - $200

Lot # 54

54 Mi'Kmaq Covered Basket, 26 1/2" high, as found.
$80 - $120

Lot # 51

Lot # 55

55 Papua New Guinea Carved Bird From Yamuk
Village,18 3/4" high.

$175 - $225

Lot # 52

57 Inuit Stone Sculpture Figure, Spear, Antler & Sinew
noted, acquired NWT, 8 1/2" x 9 1/2" x 5 1/2".

$200 - $400

56 Burmese Scarlet Lacquer Carved Wood Figure of
the Buddha, 35 1/4" high.

Lot # 58

58 Inuit Stone Carving: Figure Handling Seal by Ann
Markossie, 12 1/4" high.

$200 - $400

$150 - $300

Lot # 59

59 Serigraph signed Clemence Wescoupe 1979,
203/375, 11 3/4" x 15 3/4", "Descent".

$50 - $60

Lot # 56

Lot # 60

60 Papua New Guinea Ceremonial Feast Bowl from
Aibam Village, 10" high.

$175 - $225

Lot # 57



61 Modern Metal Owl Sculpture, 8" high.
$70 - $90

60A 3 Mi"kmaq Handled Baskets, 12 1/2" - 15" wide.

Lot # 62

62 Mi'Kmaq Round Covered Basket, 10 3/4" high.
$50 - $60

$60 - $90

Lot # 63

63 Carved Green Jade Style Stone Censer with Cover,
4 1/8" high.

$150 - $250

Lot # 60A

Lot # 64

64 Black Matte Satsuma Vase, 4 3/4" high.
$50 - $70

Lot # 61

$150 - $300

65 Pair of Sato Japanese Cloisonne Blue Ground, 7
1/4" high.

Lot # 67

67 Chinese Cloisonne Style Pipe, 14 3/4" length.
$75 - $125

$300 - $400

Lot # 68

68 Craquelure Glazed Chinese Porcelain Jardiniere,
13 3/4" x 16 1/2" D.

$120 - $160

Lot # 65

Lot # 69

69 Northwest Coast Style Mahogany Panel Carving,
22 3/4" x 38" x 2".

$200 - $400

Lot # 66

Lot # 70

70 River Inlet "Bird Dancer" Mask attributed to Tom
Smith 1977, 11 5/8" high.

$60 - $90

66 Burmese Jade "Buddha Panel" with Stand, 4 5/8"
high.



$60 - $100

71 2 Beaded Figures of Women Acquired in Africa & 2
Similar Birds, tallest 45" high.

Lot # 73

73 Asian Embroidered Cloth & Glazed Pot.
$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 74

74 3 Framed Vietnamese Embroideries with Booklet.
$50 - $100

Lot # 71

Lot # 75

75 Two Indonesian cobra baskets, 10 1/2" high.
$50 - $60

Lot # 72

Lot # 76

76 4 African Items: Whistle/ Club (18 1/2")/ 2 Gourd
Vessels.

$50 - $60

72 Amazonian Bow & 3 Arrows, bow 75 1/2" length. 78 Metal Mechanical Clock.
$100 - $150

77 Northwest Coast Style Carving Signed David Bill,
14 3/4" high.

Lot # 79

79 San T'sai Glazed "Palace Musician" Sculpture, 13"
high, 20th C.

$125 - $150

$50 - $60

Lot # 80

80 3 Limited Edition Collection Plates, 8 1/2" diameter,
20th C.

$125 - $150

Lot # 77

Lot # 81

81 2 Mi'Kmaq Tapered Baskets with Ring Handles, 12"
& 6 1/2" high.

$50 - $70

Lot # 78



83 Chinese Enamelled Porcelain Moon Flask, 14 1/4"
high.

$60 - $100

82 Hand Knotted Prayer Mat, approximately 55" x 31
1/2".

Lot # 84

84 Turkish Gaziantep Grain Bag, 3'2" x 1'11".
$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 85

85 Northwest Coast Model Totem Pole, 5 7/8" high.
$50 - $60

Lot # 82

Lot # 86

86 Chinese Coral Ground Jar with Later Wood Cover,
4 7/8" high.

$50 - $60

Lot # 83 $60 - $100

87 Japanese Metal Elephant with 4 Character Marks, 8
1/8" length.

Lot # 89

89 3 Pieces of Green Ground Cloisonne: Pair of Vases
& Covered Bowl, 6 1/2" & 5".

$80 - $120

$60 - $100

Lot # 90

90 "Rooster Family" Teapot & Teacup Set, teapot 5
3/4" length.

$175 - $200

Lot # 87

Lot # 91

91 Pottery "Bear" Vase signed Stewart Jacobs
Capilano BC, Oct. '95, 5 7/8" high.

$50 - $100

Lot # 88

Lot # 92

92 Three Asian mixed media pictures.
$50 - $60

88 Chinese Black Ground Cloisonne Bottle Vase, 8
1/8" high.



94 Framed "Twelve Zodiac" Memorial Coins, 18"
length, 20th C.

$100 - $150

93 Yup'ik Mask by Robert Johnson in Acrylic Case,
mask 16 3/4" x 17 3/4" x 3",

Lot # 95

95 3 Sri Lankan Inlaid Wood Wall Arts.
$50 - $100

$150 - $300

Lot # 96

96 Balinese Carved Wood Plaque of Serene Couple
(King & Queen), 23 1/2" high.

$100 - $150

Lot # 93

Lot # 97

97 Turkish Bergama Bag, 3'7" x 1'10".
$200 - $300

Lot # 94

99 Polychrome Enameled "Devil Hunter" Plaque in
Frame, 13 1/2" x 9", 20th C.

$300 - $400

98 3 Peruvian Pre-Columbian Textile Fragments,
framed, 8 1/2" - 14" W.

Lot # 100

100 Chinese Style Watercolour signed indistinctly, 18
1/2" x 13", "Bird on Branch".

$60 - $100

$300 - $400

Lot # 101

101 Papua New Guinea Carved Bird with Eel By
Plasus Asapi, 22 1/4" high.

$200 - $300

Lot # 98

Lot # 102

102 Chinese Low Table.
$60 - $100

Lot # 99



$150 - $200

103 Batch of Oriental Watercolour Blank Rice Paper,
13".

Lot # 105

105 Chinese Bronze Footed Bowl, 7 1/4" x 10 3/4".
$100 - $200

$75 - $125

Lot # 106

106 Papua New Guinea Carved Kami Eagle Mask, 27
1/2" length.

$200 - $300

Lot # 103

Lot # 107

107 Chinese Silk Embroidery Collar, Framed, 18 1/2" x
18 1/2".

$100 - $200

Lot # 104

Lot # 108

108 Small Hand Knotted Persian Mat, approximately
35" X 26".

$50 - $60

104 Vintage Cowichan Hand Knit Thunderbird
Sweater, men's size Large.

109 2 Inuit Soap Stone Seals, larger 7 1/2" length.

Lot # 111

111 Salish/ Kwagiulth "Thunderbird" Copper Pendant
monogrammed SS (Solomon Seward) 2013.

$60 - $100

$60 - $100

Lot # 112

112 Sterling Eagle Pendant, unsigned, 2" high.
$100 - $150

Lot # 109

Lot # 113

113 Alder "Killer Whale" Bowl signed Lalkawilas (Harris
Simon), 2 7/8" x 6" diameter.

$70 - $90

Lot # 110

Lot # 114

114 Inuit Stone Stylized Owl Carving, includes Stand,
7" length.

$60 - $100

110

Lot # 115

115 Inuit Soap Stone Seal & Hunter, hunter 5 1/2"
high.

$50 - $75

Northwest Coast Silver Bracelet monogrammed
JR (Jackson Robertson), 2 3/4" wide.

$150 - $200



$60 - $100

116 Inuit Stone Igloo & Sled Carving, Signed John
Mosie, 6 1/2" wide.

Lot # 118

118 Pair of Small Cloisonne Cups & Vases, 2" high.
$200 - $300

$200 - $300

Lot # 119

119 Inuit "Bear Attack" Antler Carving, unsigned, 5" x 8
1/2" x 7 1/4".

$70 - $100

Lot # 116

Lot # 120

120 Navajo Squash Blossom Necklace,
Monogrammed RD.

$500 - $700

Lot # 117

Lot # 121

121 Pair of Sterling Silver & Arizona Turquoise
Earrings, Signed Noah, 2 3/4" high.

$400 - $500

117 Inuit Stone Fish, unsigned, dark green stone, 11
3/4" length, chip tail noted.

122 Inuit Stone Carving "Seal & Bear" signed Morris
Nigiyok/ Holman, 6 1/2" wide.

Lot # 124

124 Navajo Squash Blossom Necklace, 22 3/4" length.
$200 - $300

$100 - $200

Lot # 125

125 Walrus Baculum / Oosik, 21 1/2" length.
$150 - $300

Lot # 122

Lot # 126

126 Tusk, 24 1/2" length, no export.
$150 - $300

Lot # 123

Lot # 127

127 Kuba Raffia Weaving From Congo, 16'5" x 1'11".
$50 - $150

123

Lot # 128

128 Chinese Painted Silk 4 Panel Screen, 36" x 72".
$150 - $300

2 Inuit Stone Carvings: Walrus & Seals, 3 3/4" &
3" high.

$60 - $100



129 Mi'Kmaq Round Covered Basket, 9" high.

Lot # 131

131 Mi'Kmaq Round Covered Basket, 5" high.
$50 - $60

$60 - $80

Lot # 132

132 Carved Eagle & Salmon Plaque signed Eitoll
Ashley, 30 1/2".

$60 - $100

Lot # 129

Lot # 133

133 Miao Silk Jacket in Double Glazed Frame.
$300 - $400

Lot # 130

Lot # 134

134 Contemporay Turkish Kilim, approximately 3' x 2'.
$50 - $60

130

Lot # 135

135 Watercolour & Calligraph Painting Pamphlet, 20th
C.

$100 - $150

2 Mi'Kmaq Round & Square Covered Baskets, 4
1/4" & 4 1/2" high.

$50 - $60

137 Chinese Pictorial Wool Carpet approximately 8' x
10'.

$300 - $500

136 Multi-Coloured Flatweave Textile approximately
135" x 55 1/2".

Lot # 138

138 Vintage Japanese Silver Embroidered Silk Lined
Kimono Jacket, size 12-14.

$60 - $75

$50 - $100

Lot # 139

139 Copper Flattened Form Kettle, 9 1/2" high.
$50 - $60

Lot # 136

Lot # 140

140 Collection of Purple Clay Tea Set with Case, 20th
C.

$150 - $200

Lot # 137



$60 - $100

141 Antique Nepalese Mask, 13 1/2" long.

Lot # 143

143 Turkish Malatya Grain Bag, 3' x 1'11".
$60 - $80

$50 - $60

Lot # 144

144 2 Japanese Wooden Netsuke: Turtles & Frogs, 1
1/2" - 2 1/8", no export.

$100 - $200

Lot # 141

Lot # 145

145 Spinach Green Celadon "Lotus" Water Dropper, 5"
length, 20th C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 142

Lot # 146

146 Chinese Crystal Seal: Engraved, 1 3/8" high.
$50 - $60

142 Middle Eastern Silver Inlaid Brass Charger, 19
1/2" diameter.

$60 - $100

147 Enameled "Flower Blossom" Snuff Bottle, Ch'ieng-
lung Mark, 2 1/2".

Lot # 149

149 Small Japanese Bronze Bottle Vase, 4" high.
$100 - $150

$150 - $200

Lot # 150

150 7 Chinese White Marble Wine Cups.
$60 - $100

Lot # 147

Lot # 151

151 3 Japanese Gilt Cobalt Demitasse Cups &
Saucers.

$50 - $60

Lot # 148

Lot # 152

152 Russet "Lion & Cub" Celadon Jade Group, 4"
length.

$125 - $150

148 Chinese Blue & White Water Pipe Base, 2 3/4"
high.



154 Yellow "Shosan" Pagodite Stone Seal, 1 1/4" wide.
$100 - $150

153 Japanese Imari Porcelain Koro & Cover, 5 1/2"
high.

Lot # 155

155 African palm basket, 20 1/2" high.
$50 - $60

$50 - $60

Lot # 156

156 Copper Base Cloisonne Dragon Plate, 10"
diameter, 20th C.

$150 - $200

Lot # 153

Lot # 157

157 Ink & Colour on Paper Hand Scroll "Monks", 22"
length.

$150 - $200

Lot # 154 159 3 African Wood Carvings including Nightmare
Fetish, tallest 24 1/2".

$100 - $200

158 Chinese Porcelain "God of War" Figure, 16 1/4".

Lot # 160

160 Southern Asia Rosewood "Summer Blossom"
Chess Case, 6", 20th C.

$75 - $125

$60 - $100

Lot # 161

161 Iron red "Phoenix Navara" tripod incense burner,
late Ch'ing style.

$400 - $600

Lot # 158

Lot # 162

162 Oriental Wooden Abacus, 16 1/2" wide.
$150 - $200

Lot # 159



164 Dark Tan Openwork "Lion Ball" Wood Sculpture,
19 1/2" high, 20th C.

$300 - $400

163 Baluch Bag, 2'8" x 1'7".

Lot # 165

165 Southern Asian "Heavenly Dragon" Brush Pot, 6
1/2" high, 20th C.

$75 - $125

$100 - $200

Lot # 166

166 Burmese tapestry approximately 33" x 36".
$60 - $80

Lot # 163

Lot # 167

167 Set of 4 " Four Seasons" Framed Wall Plaques, 9"
x 4 1/2", 20th C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 164

169 Nuu Chuh Nulth Serigraph signed Patrick Amos,
18 1/2" x 20", "Lady Octopus & Raven".

$100 - $200

168 Oil on Canvas signed (Paul) Ygartua 1981, 48" x
34", "First Nations Portraits".

Lot # 170

170 Japanese Embroidery Textile, 31" x 41 1/2", loose
thread noted.

$50 - $75

$200 - $300

Lot # 171

171 3 Northwest Coast Style Carved Wood Plaques
monogrammed DA (2) & AA, 7" - 17 3/4".

$80 - $120

Lot # 168

Lot # 172

172 Turkish (Taspinar) Vagireh, approximately 24" x
14 1/2".

$50 - $60

Lot # 169



$200 - $300

173 Painted Cedar Panel Hanging of an Orca signed
Ray Bob, 26 1/2" x 18".

Lot # 175

175 3 Japanese Netsuke: Figural Subjects, 1 - 1/2"
high, no export.

$150 - $300

$50 - $100

Lot # 176

176 Sino China "Abundance of Prosperity" Teapot, 5"
length, 20th C.

$50 - $100

Lot # 173

Lot # 177

177 Celadon Melting Glazed Scholar Vase, 3 1/2" high,
20th C.

$100 - $200

Lot # 174

Lot # 178

178 Carved Floral Brooch with Green Jade Center, no
export.

$50 - $100

174 Ink & Watercolour on Paper Scroll Painting "Bird
Garden".

180 San-T'sai Glazed Three Ear Water Bottle, 16"
high, 20th C.

$125 - $150

179 Chinese Carved Jade Pendant & 10K Jade
Earrings.

Lot # 181

181 Blue & White "Eternal Branch" Vase, 4" high, 20th
C.

$75 - $125

$150 - $175

Lot # 182

182 Chinese Porcelain Vase, 18 1/2" high.
$100 - $200

Lot # 179

Lot # 183

183 Crackle Glazed Celadon Script Saucer, 5 1/2"
diameter, 20th C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 180



$75 - $125

185 Rectangular Mottled Stone Leisure Seal, 3 1/8"
length.

Lot # 187

187 Russet Celadon Jade Cicada Pendant, 2 3/4"
length.

$100 - $150

$125 - $150

Lot # 188

188 Chinese "Seeds of Abundance" Purple Clay
Teapot, 7" length, 20th C.

$150 - $200

Lot # 185

Lot # 189

189 Blue & White "Scholar's Assistant" Brush Wash,
4".

$100 - $150

Lot # 186

Lot # 190

190 Blue & Red "Companion" Scholar Vase, 4" high.
$100 - $150

186 Blue & Red "Buddhism Blossom" Dish, 5"
diameter, 20th C. $1,000 - $1,500

191 Southern China Wedding Hair Pin, 20th C.

Lot # 193

193 Bone & Coral like Medallion Portrait Necklace,
20th C.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

Lot # 194

194 Archaic "Red Hill Culture" Stone Bird Ornament,
20th C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 191

Lot # 195

195 Small "Spring Descend" Brush Washer, 3", 20th C.
$50 - $100

Lot # 192

Lot # 196

196 Burmese "Dual Dragon" Icy Jadeite Bangle, 20th
C.

$125 - $150

192 Necklace Crafted From 5 Pre Columbian "Dual
Sun" Beads with Carnelian & Gold Tone Spac



$100 - $200

197 Pair of "Five Bulls" Calligraphy Paper Weights, 9"
length.

Lot # 199

199 Chinese Carved Stone Mythical Beast Carving, 4
1/8" high.

$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Lot # 200

200 Old Chinese Zodiac Coin Silver Bracelet, 43
grams.

$100 - $200

Lot # 197

Lot # 201

201 Victorian Ladakhi Necklace, 25 1/2" length, no
export.

$100 - $200

Lot # 198

Lot # 202

202 Blue & Red "Drunk Gentleman" Scholar Vase, 4"
high, 20th C.

$50 - $100

198 Inuit Antler Goose Carving, Unsigned, 14 1/4"
wide.

204 Strand of Pre-Columbian Terracotta Spindle
Whorls (11 pieces).

$50 - $150

203 Jade Buddha Figure, 1 7/8" high.

Lot # 205

205 Chinese Spinach Green Jade Repelling Talisman,
20th C.

$75 - $125

$60 - $100

Lot # 206

206 3 Piece Chinese Cloisonne: 2 Vases/ Covered Jar,
3 1/8" - 8 1/8" high.

$60 - $100

Lot # 203

Lot # 207

207 Celadon White "Flower Bud" Jade Pendant, 20th
C.

$50 - $100

Lot # 204



$175 - $200

208 Pair of Black Ground Cloisonne Vases with Stand
in Fitted Case, 6 1/2"H.

Lot # 210

210 5 Piece Yixing Ware Tea Set, 9 3/4" diameter.
$100 - $200

$100 - $150

Lot # 211

211 Rectangular Spinach Green Jade Stone Table,
20th C.

$150 - $200

Lot # 208

Lot # 212

212 Inuit Skin Applique Embroidery Panel 17" x 19",
unsigned.

$60 - $100

Lot # 209

Lot # 213

213 Japanese "Blessing of Prosperity" Iron Kettle, 7"
length, 20th C.

$75 - $125

209 Crackle Glazed Celadon Tower Light Stand with
Base, 9 1/2" high.

$50 - $60

214 Large Eagle Head Sculpture with Stand, 16" high,
20th C.

Lot # 216

216 Pale Nephrite Beads Wooden Abacus, 20th C.
$125 - $150

$200 - $300

Lot # 217

217 Chinese Chest with Mother of Pearl Inlay, 23 3/4"
wide.

$75 - $125

Lot # 214

Lot # 218

218 Blanc De Chine Seated Figure of "Mercy
Goddess", 13 1/2" high, 20th C.

$200 - $300

Lot # 215

Lot # 219

219 Yellow Ground Famille Rose "Phoenix" Dish, 8
1/2" diameter, 20th C.

$175 - $200

215 Lingzi Fungus Specimen, 13 1/4" wide.



$50 - $60

220 Miao Silk Ribbon Skirt in Double Glazed Frame.

Lot # 222

222 Turkish (Taspinar) Vagireh, approximately 25" x
14 1/2".

$50 - $60

$200 - $300

Lot # 223

223 Chinese Scarlet Sculpted Wool Mat,
approximately 58" x 24".

$50 - $60

Lot # 220

Lot # 224

224 Japanese Brass Relief Jardiniere, 6 7/8" high.
$60 - $100

Lot # 221

Lot # 225

225 Circular Mottled Russet Jade Stone Ritual Disc, 7"
diameter, 20th C.

$75 - $125

221 Turkish (Nigdo) Small Rug, approximately 40" x 22
3/4".

$100 - $150

226 Tibetan "Center of Universe" Dzi Bead Necklace,
20th C.

Lot # 228

228 Old Nepalese Coin Silver Pendant with Red &
Turquoise Cabochons, no export.

$80 - $120

$200 - $300

Lot # 229

229 Blue & White "Tiger Rider" Ritual Bowl, 5"
diameter, 20th C.

$125 - $175

Lot # 226

Lot # 230

230 Pair of Green Field Cloisonne Vases in Fitted
Case & with Stands, 5 1/8" high.

$75 - $125

Lot # 227

Lot # 231

231 Pair of Purple Rosewood Scroll Weights, 15"
length, 20th C.

$75 - $125

227 Sino Tibetan "Eight Buddhist Emblems" Incense
Burner, 20th C.



$150 - $200

232 Pair of "Dragon Clouds" Boots Ornaments, 3 3/4"
high.

Lot # 234

234 Pair of Gold Washed Coin Silver "Immortals"
Earrings with Antique Tibetan Beads.

$60 - $100

$75 - $125

Lot # 236

236 Southwest Silver Coloured Metal & Turquoise Cuff
Bracelet, 2 3/8" W.

$60 - $100

Lot # 232

Lot # 237

237 Carved Argillite Bobo Tie Signed F.J.(Fred
Johnson) 1 3/4" length,

$75 - $125

Lot # 233

Lot # 238

238 Porcelain Wine Cup Decorated with Characters, 1
5/8" diameter, hairline noted.

$50 - $60

233 Heavy Dark Twan Ink Stone, 9 1/2", 20th C. $100 - $150

239 Southern Asia Stamped Paper Weight, 20th C.

Lot # 241

241 Mah Jong Set in Case, Bone & Bamboo Tiles,
case 9 1/4" wide.

$100 - $200

$50 - $100

Lot # 242

242 Old Chinese Zoomorphic Coin Silver Bracelet, 58
grams.

$100 - $200

Lot # 239

Lot # 243

243 Rectangular "Private Tutor" Dark Ink Stone, 8 1/2"
length, 20th C.

$150 - $200

Lot # 240

Lot # 244

244 Chinese Carpet approximately 12'2" X 9.
$250 - $300

240 Heavy "Year After Year" Ceremonial Saucer, 6"
diameter, 20th C.



$50 - $70

245 Pair of African Carved Figured Chairs, 32" high.

Lot # 247

247 Chinese Brown Glazed Pottery Covered Jar with
Handle, 7" high.

$50 - $60

$60 - $100

Lot # 248

248 Tibetan Embroidery Fur Trimmed Child's Cap, 10
1/2" high.

$60 - $100

Lot # 245

Lot # 249

249 Japanese Inlaid Miniature Chest, 14" .
$60 - $100

Lot # 246

Lot # 250

250 2 Pairs of Woodlands Nature Moccasin Doe Skin
& Wool Felt.

$100 - $150

246 South Asian Water Pipe & Milk Jug, 22 1/4" & 16
1/4" high.

$100 - $150

251 Japanese Lobed Imari Bowl, 11" diameter.

Lot # 253

253 Chinese "Country Visitors" Ceramic Teapot, 6"
length, 20th C.

$125 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 254

254 White Nephrite Insert "Bamboo" Purple Clay
Teapot, 8 1/2" length, 20th C.

$125 - $150

Lot # 251

Lot # 255

255 Japanese Gilt Ginsei Silver Figure of Ebisu, 5 1/4"
high.

$120 - $180

Lot # 252

Lot # 256

256 Japanese Kutani Porcelain Coffee Pot, 9" high.
$60 - $100

252 Southern Asia Cloisonne Smoking Pipe, 16 1/2"
length, 20th C.



258 Pair of Japanese Brass Handled Gourd Shaped
Vases, 11 3/4" high.

$100 - $200

257 Japanese Buff Yellow Earthware Vase, 12" high.

Lot # 259

259 Southeast Asian Porcelain Jar, 5 5/8" high.
$100 - $150

$50 - $60

Lot # 260

260 Pair of "Five Bulls" Script Paper Weights, 9 1/2",
20th C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 257

Lot # 261

261 Soft Stone Confucian Figure Mounted on Plinth,
13 1/2" high.

$100 - $200

Lot # 258

$100 - $150

262 Cobalt Blue Glazed "Spirt of Buffalo" Statue, 4 1/2"
high, 20th C.

Lot # 264

264 Hmong Ceremonial Tooth Guardian Pendant, 3
1/2" length.

$75 - $125

$50 - $100

Lot # 265

265 Chinese Carved reclining figure on Stand, 7"
length, no export.

$100 - $150

Lot # 262

Lot # 266

266 Tibetan Tangka, 43" x 23 1/2".
$100 - $200

Lot # 263

Lot # 267

267 Copper Repousse Rectangular Plaque, 9 1/2" x 7
1/2", Depicting Mara Holding Calendar Disc.

$50 - $70

263 Iron Red Ground Bottle Vase, 6 1/2" high, 20th C.



269 Yellow Ground "Buddhism Blossom" Incense
Burner, 4 1/2" high, 20th C.

$125 - $150

268 Hand Knotted Prayer Mat, approximately 48" x
24".

Lot # 270

270 Oriental "Lotus Blossom" Purple Clay Teapot, 5
1/2" high, 20th C.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 271

271 Sino Tibetan Cinnabar Red Beads Prayer
Necklace, 20th C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 268

Lot # 272

272 Cloisonne Blessing of Heavenly Bats' Snuff Bottle,
20th C.

$125 - $150

Lot # 269

$60 - $100

273 Sino Tibetan Yellow Shell Beads Necklace, 20th
C.

Lot # 275

275 Cinnabar Agate Beads Bracelet, 20th C.
$100 - $150

$100 - $150

Lot # 276

276 Inner Court Metal Notes Printing Plate, 7 3/4"
length.

$75 - $125

Lot # 273

Lot # 277

277 Sino Tibetan Conch Shell Beads Prayer Bracelet,
20th C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 274

Lot # 278

278 Chinese White Ground Cloisonne Covered Bowl, 7
1/2" high & a Similar Dish.

$100 - $150

274 4 Carved Figures on Stand, no export, tallest 7
1/4" high.



280 Pale White Icey Jadeite Lady's Bangle.
$75 - $125

279 Spinach Green Jadeite "Lotus Pond" Pendant,
20th C.

Lot # 281

281 Signed Japanese Imari Porcelain Bowl, 9 1/2"
diameter, 1 lobe edge restored.

$50 - $60

$100 - $150

Lot # 282

282 Nepal Tibetan "Heavenly Eye" Prayer Bracelet,
20th C.

$100 - $150

Lot # 279

Lot # 283

283 Old Chinese Coin Silver Horse Pendant & Chain,
83.4 grams.

$100 - $200

Lot # 280

285 Collection of Photos of Late Ching's Court
Portraits & Scenes, 20th C.

$50 - $100

284 Archaic Ritual "Dragon" Stone Ornament, 11",
20th C.

Lot # 286

286 Japanese Porcelain "Prunus Bough" Vase, 8"
high.

$50 - $60

$150 - $200

Lot # 287

287 Asian Hardwood Figural Carving, back Inscribed
Carla Capo, 7 1/2" length.

$60 - $100

Lot # 284

Lot # 288

288 Tibetan Style Hand Held Prayer Beads, 16" - 19".
$60 - $100

Lot # 285



290 Sino Nepal Buddhism Prayer Stone, 20th C.
$50 - $100

289 Crystal Inner Painted "Bird Garden" Snuff Bottle,
20th C.

Lot # 291

291 Tibetan Style Ritual Prayer Beads of Javanes
Jatim Bird Beads, 32" - 34".

$150 - $300

$75 - $125

Lot # 292

292 Heavy Southern Asian Stamped Paper Weights,
20th C.

$50 - $100

Lot # 289

Lot # 293

293 Sino Nepal Synthetic Beeswax Prayer Bracelet,
20th C.

$50 - $100

Lot # 290 $50 - $70

294 Oriental Ceremonial Ritual Bangle, 20th C.

Lot # 296

296 Persian Copper Vase, 7" high.
$50 - $60

$50 - $100

Lot # 297

297 Lot of Beaded Moccasins & Other Items.
$50 - $100

Lot # 294

Lot # 298

298 Bone & Bamboo Mah Jong Set in Velvet Box, 8
3/8" wide.

$60 - $100

Lot # 295

Lot # 299

299 Ikat Fabric Panel, 91" length.
$50 - $70

295 Chinese Blue Ground Cloisonne Squat Baluster
Covered Vase, 6 1/2" high.



300 Contemporay Turkish Kilim, approximately 3' x 2'.

Lot # 302

302 Collection of 2 Marble Foo Dogs Paper Weights,
20th C.

$75 - $125

$50 - $60

Lot # 303

303 Kutani Blue & White Porcelain Sake Cup Depicting
Scholars Painting, 2 1/4" Diam.

$50 - $100

Lot # 300

Lot # 304

304 Tibetan Turquoise & Beeswax Style Prayer
Necklace. 20th C.

$75 - $125

Lot # 301

Lot # 305

305 Set of 2 Turquoise Glazed "Guardian Lions"
Ornaments, 4" high.

$175 - $200

301

Lot # 306

306 Japanese Katana in Lacquer Sheath, 41" length.
$200 - $400

Chinese Stove Style Teapot, 6" length, 20th C.
$100 - $150

$75 - $125

307 Dark Twan Script Inkwell with Fitted Wood Cover,
9", 20th C.

Lot # 309

309 Russet Celadon Circular Jade Disc, 2" diameter.
$100 - $150

$125 - $150

Lot # 310

310 Yellow Russet Jade Stone Script Pendant, 20th C.
$100 - $150

Lot # 307

Lot # 312

312 Spinach Green Jadeite Tiger Weight, 7" length.
$175 - $200

Lot # 308

Lot # 313

313 Collection of 3 Dragon & Portrait Medallions, 20th
C.

$100 - $150

308 Southern Asia Openwork "Golden Garden"
Incense Censer, 7" high, 20th C.



$125 - $150

314 Southern Asia Buddhism Cinnabar Ritual Beads
Necklace, 20th C.

Lot # 316

316 Tibetan Ceremonial Horn Ornament, 5" high.
$50 - $100

$100 - $150

Lot # 317

317 Collection of 5 Oriental Coins in Case, 20th C.
$75 - $125

Lot # 314

Lot # 318

318 Wood carved mask from Africa, 7" x 3 1/2".
$50 - $70

Lot # 315

Lot # 319

319 Sino Tibetan Turquoise Style Ceremonial Prayer
Necklace, 20th C.

$100 - $150

315 Tibetan Buddhism Ceremonial Vajra, 4" length.

$150 - $350

320 Tibetan Sutra Script Storage Tube with Cover, 12
1/2" length, 20th C.

Lot # 322

322 Southern Asian "Dragon's Lock" Necklace, 20th C.
$75 - $125

$50 - $100

Lot # 323

323 Turkish (Mut) Camel Bag, 4'7" x 3'3".
$250 - $350

Lot # 320

Lot # 324

324 Turkmenistan Tekke Chuval Bag, 34 1/2" wide.
$100 - $200

Lot # 321

Lot # 325

325 2 Pair of Boots: Children Seal Skin & Fur Trimmed
Beaded.

$60 - $100

321 Old Necklace of "Persian" Amber/ Ladahki/
Afghani & Coin Silver Beads, 125 grams, no expor



327 Cowichan Vest, Gents size M/L.
$60 - $100

326 Chinese Rug with Black Ground & Fuschia
Boarder with Bamboo, approx. 9' x 12'.

Lot # 328

328 Taupe & Sage Flatware Kilim approximately 98" x
62 1/2".

$50 - $100

$200 - $400

Lot # 329

329 Ghana Kente Cloth Textile, approximately 54" x
63".

$100 - $150

Lot # 326

Lot # 330

330 Persian Miniature "Encampment Scene" 11 1/2" x
6 3/4".

$60 - $100

Lot # 327

332 Oil on Canvas signed (Paul) Ygartua 1981, 48" x
34", "First Nations Portraits".

$200 - $300

331 Group of Chinese Figural Pottery Items.

Lot # 333

333 Mixed Media on Paper signed Eddy Munroe '97,
16 1/4" x 22 1/4", "Loon Emerging".

$100 - $200

$60 - $100

Lot # 334

334 Watercolour signed S. Hodo, 19" x 13", "Lady
Wearing Kimono".

$50 - $100

Lot # 331

Lot # 335

335 Silk Embroidery "Birds Upon Branch", 17 1/4" x 13
1/2".

$80 - $120

Lot # 332



337 Pair of Ink & Colour on Paper signed with Seal, 15
1/2" x 11 3/4", "Hunt Scene".

$60 - $100

336 Yup'ik Mask by Larry Clark in Acrylic Case, mask
15 1/4" x 15 1/4" x 3", whale bone & feather

Lot # 338

338 Blue & White "Conversations" Vase, 7" high, 20th
C.

$125 - $150

$150 - $300

Lot # 339

339 Gilt Script Crackle Glazed "Guardian Beast" Vase,
11" high, 20th C.

$150 - $200

Lot # 336

Lot # 340

340 Cast Metal South Asian Cow Bell, 5 1/4" high.
$50 - $60

Lot # 337

342 Collection of 3 Military Medals in Frame, 5" x 7",
20th C.

$125 - $150

341 Chinese Carved Amethyst Tri Footed Incense
Buner.

Lot # 343

343 Collection of 2 Imperial Embroideries, 5" x 7", 20th
C.

$100 - $150

$150 - $300

Lot # 344

344 "Wolf Man" Mask signed Alex Speck, Fort Rupert,
16" length.

$150 - $250

Lot # 341

Lot # 345

345 Framed Famille Rose "Poem of Plum" Wall Tile,
Signed Wang Ch'i, 21 1/2" x 12".

$300 - $400

Lot # 342



$50 - $100

346 Tibetan Geographic Mat, 44" x 18".

Lot # 348

348 Ink on Paper "Horse" Painting in Frame, 10" x 7
1/2", 20th C.

$100 - $150

$60 - $100

Lot # 349

349 Oil on Canvas signed (Paul) Ygartua 1981, 48" x
38", "First Nations Portraits".

$200 - $300

Lot # 346

Lot # 350

350 Inuit Lithograph signed Kanagina, #37/50, 16 1/4"
x 22 1/4", "Camp Life".

$150 - $300

Lot # 347

Lot # 351

351 Persian Tapestry "Festival Scene", 73" x 46".
$150 - $300

347 3 Dominican Miniature Watercolours signed
Narciso, each approximately 2 1/2" high.


